DATE

12/10/21
12/14/2021

12/21/21
12/28/21
1/03/22
1/06-1/08
1/11/22

1/18/22
1/20/22

DISTRICT
1/28/22
2/01/22
2/04/22
2/08/22
2/11/22
2/15/22
2/18/22

DISTRICT
2/22/22

2/25/22

3/01/22

3/04/22

3/08/22

3/11/22

3/15/22

Updated: 10/20/21

*scrimmage

Head Coach: Alex Lopez

Varsity Soccer Schedule

2021-2022

DAY OPPONENT SITE
Friday *Zapata Home
Tuesday *Hidalgo/ Juarez Home
Tuesday *Roma Away
Tuesday *Palmview Home
Monday Mission Vets Home
Thursday Kerrville Tourney TBD
Tuesday Rio Hondo Away
Tuesday Edcouch Elsa Away
Thursday Hidalgo Tournament Away
ROUND 1

Friday PSJA Southwest Away
Tuesday McHi Home
Friday Valley View Away
Tuesday Nikki Rowe Home
Friday Sharyland Away
Tuesday PSJA Memorial Away
Friday McAllen Memorial Home
ROUND 2

Tuesday PSJA Southwest Home
Friday MCHI Away
Tuesday Valley View Home
Friday Nikki Rowe Away
Tuesday Sharyland Home
Friday PSJA Memorial Home
Tuesday McAllen Memorial Away

TIME

6:30pm

6:00 Pioneer vs Hidalgo
6:40 Pioneer vs Juarez
7:20 Juarez vs Hidalgo

10:15am
5:30pm
7:00pm
TBD
6:00pm

7:30pm
TBD

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
9:00am

Assistants: Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Mario Garza, Victor Cervantes, Hector Veliz



Boys JV Grey Soccer Schedule

2021-2022

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

12/14/2021 Tuesday *Hidalgo/ Juarez Hidalgo 6:00 Pioneer vs Hidalgo
6:40 Pioneer vs Juarez
7:20 Juarez vs Hidalgo

12/21/21 Tuesday *Roma Away 10:15am

12/28/21 Tuesday *Palmview Home 4:15pm

1/03/22 Monday Mission Vets Home 5:30 pm

1/08/22 Saturday Mcallen Away TBD

Tournament

1/10/22 Monday Brownsville Vets Away 6:00pm

1/17/22 Monday Edcouch Elsa Home 5:30pm

DISTRICT ROUND 1

1/22/22 Saturday PSJA Southwest Away 9:00am

1/24/22 Monday McHi Home 5:30pm

1/29/22 Saturday Valley View Away 9:00am

1/31/22 Monday Nikki Rowe Home 5:30pm

2/05/22 Saturday Sharyland Away 9:00am

2/07/22 Monday PSJA Memorial Away 5:30pm

2/12/22 Saturday McAllen Memorial Home 9:00am

DISTRICT ROUND 2

2/14/22 Monday PSJA Southwest Home 5:30pm

2/19/22 Saturday MCHI Away 9:00am

2/21/22 Monday Valley View Home 5:30pm

2/26/22 Saturday Nikki Rowe Away 9:00am

2/28/22 Monday Sharyland Home 5:30pm

3/05/22 Saturday PSJA Memorial Home 9:00am

3/07/22 Monday McAllen Memorial | Away 5:30pm

Updated: 10/20/21

*Scrimmage

Head Coach: Alex Lopez
Assistants: Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Mario Garza, Victor Cervantes




Boys JV White Soccer Schedule

2021-2022

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

12/10/21

12/14/2021 Tuesday Hidalgo/ Juarez Juarez 6:00 Pioneer vs Hidalgo
6:40 Pioneer vs Juarez
7:20 Juarez vs Hidalgo

12/21/21 Tuesday *Roma Away 9:00am

12/28/21 Tuesday *Palmview Home 3:00pm

1/03/22 Monday Shary Away 7:30pm

1/08/22 Saturday Mcallen TBD TBD

Tournament

1/10/22 Monday Brownsville Brownsville | 7:30pm

1/17/22 Monday Open Away

DISTRICT ROUND 1

1/22/22 Saturday PSJA Southwest Away 10:15am

1/24/22 Monday McHi Home 7:00pm

1/29/22 Saturday Valley View Away 10:15am

1/31/22 Monday Nikki Rowe Home 7:00pm

2/05/22 Saturday Sharyland Away 10:15am

2/07/22 Monday PSJA Memorial Away 7:00pm

2/12/22 Saturday McAllen Memorial Home 10:15am

DISTRICT ROUND 2

2/14/22 Monday PSJA Southwest Home 7:00pm

2/19/22 Saturday MCHI Away 10:15am

2/21/22 Monday Valley View Home 7:00pm

2/26/22 Saturday Nikki Rowe Away 10:15am

2/28/22 Monday Sharyland Home 7:00pm

3/05/22 Saturday PSJA Memorial Home 10:15am

3/07/22 Monday McAllen Memorial | Away 7:00pm

Updated: 10/20/21

Head Coach: Alex Lopez

Assistants:

Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Victor Cervantes




