Varsity Soccer Schedule

2021-2022



DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
12/10/21	Friday	*Zapata	Home	6:30pm
12/14/2021	Tuesday	*Hidalgo/ Juarez	Home	6:00 Pioneer vs Hidalgo 6:40 Pioneer vs Juarez 7:20 Juarez vs Hidalgo
12/21/21	Tuesday	*Roma	Away	10:15am
12/28/21	Tuesday	*Palmview	Ноте	5:30pm
1/03/22	Monday	Mission Vets	Home	7:00pm
1/06-1/08	Thursday	Kerrville Tourney	TBD	TBD
1/11/22	Tuesday	Rio Hondo	Away	6:00pm
1/18/22	Tuesday	Edcouch Elsa	Away	7:30pm
1/20/22	Thursday	Hidalgo Tournament	Away	TBD
DISTRICT	ROUND 1			
1/28/22	Friday	PSJA Southwest	Away	5:30pm
2/01/22	Tuesday	McHi	Home	5:30pm
2/04/22	Friday	Valley View	Away	5:30pm
2/08/22	Tuesday	Nikki Rowe	Home	5:30pm
2/11/22	Friday	Sharyland	Away	5:30pm
2/15/22	Tuesday	PSJA Memorial	Away	5:30pm
2/18/22	Friday	McAllen Memorial	Home	5:30pm
DISTRICT	ROUND 2			
2/22/22	Tuesday	PSJA Southwest	Home	7:30pm
2/25/22	Friday	MCHI	Away	7:30pm
3/01/22	Tuesday	Valley View	Home	7:30pm
3/04/22	Friday	Nikki Rowe	Away	7:30pm
3/08/22	Tuesday	Sharyland	Home	7:30pm
3/11/22	Friday	PSJA Memorial	Home	7:30pm
3/15/22	Tuesday	McAllen Memorial	Away	9:00am
Hadeted: 10/20/21				

Updated: 10/20/21

*scrimmage

Head Coach: Alex Lopez

Assistants: Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Mario Garza, Victor Cervantes, Hector Veliz

Boys JV Grey Soccer Schedule

2021-2022



DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
12/14/2021	Tuesday	*Hidalgo/ Juarez	Hidalgo	6:00 Pioneer vs Hidalgo 6:40 Pioneer vs Juarez 7:20 Juarez vs Hidalgo
12/21/21	Tuesday	*Roma	Away	10:15am
12/28/21	Tuesday	*Palmview	Home	4:15pm
1/03/22	Monday	Mission Vets	Home	5:30 pm
1/08/22	Saturday	Mcallen Tournament	Away	TBD
1/10/22	Monday	Brownsville Vets	Away	6:00pm
1/17/22	Monday	Edcouch Elsa	Home	5:30pm
DISTRICT	ROUND 1			
1/22/22	Saturday	PSJA Southwest	Away	9:00am
1/24/22	Monday	McHi	Home	5:30pm
1/29/22	Saturday	Valley View	Away	9:00am
1/31/22	Monday	Nikki Rowe	Home	5:30pm
2/05/22	Saturday	Sharyland	Away	9:00am
2/07/22	Monday	PSJA Memorial	Away	5:30pm
2/12/22	Saturday	McAllen Memorial	Home	9:00am
DISTRICT	ROUND 2			
2/14/22	Monday	PSJA Southwest	Home	5:30pm
2/19/22	Saturday	МСНІ	Away	9:00am
2/21/22	Monday	Valley View	Home	5:30pm
2/26/22	Saturday	Nikki Rowe	Away	9:00am
2/28/22	Monday	Sharyland	Home	5:30pm
3/05/22	Saturday	PSJA Memorial	Home	9:00am
3/07/22	Monday	McAllen Memorial	Away	5:30pm
Updated: 10/20/21				

*Scrimmage

Head Coach: Alex Lopez

Assistants: Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Mario Garza, Victor Cervantes

Boys JV White Soccer Schedule



2021-2022

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
12/10/21				
12/14/2021	Tuesday	Hidalgo/ Juarez	Juarez	6:00 Pioneer vs Hidalgo 6:40 Pioneer vs Juarez 7:20 Juarez vs Hidalgo
12/21/21	Tuesday	*Roma	Away	9:00am
12/28/21	Tuesday	*Palmview	Ноте	3:00pm
1/03/22	Monday	Shary	Away	7:30pm
1/08/22	Saturday	Mcallen Tournament	TBD	TBD
1/10/22	Monday	Brownsville	Brownsville	7:30pm
1/17/22	Monday	Open	Away	
		I	1	I
DISTRICT	ROUND 1			
1/22/22	Saturday	PSJA Southwest	Away	10:15am
1/24/22	Monday	McHi	Home	7:00pm
1/29/22	Saturday	Valley View	Away	10:15am
1/31/22	Monday	Nikki Rowe	Home	7:00pm
2/05/22	Saturday	Sharyland	Away	10:15am
2/07/22	Monday	PSJA Memorial	Away	7:00pm
2/12/22	Saturday	McAllen Memorial	Home	10:15am
DISTRICT	ROUND 2			
2/14/22	Monday	PSJA Southwest	Home	7:00pm
2/19/22	Saturday	МСНІ	Away	10:15am
2/21/22	Monday	Valley View	Home	7:00pm
2/26/22	Saturday	Nikki Rowe	Away	10:15am
2/28/22	Monday	Sharyland	Home	7:00pm
3/05/22	Saturday	PSJA Memorial	Home	10:15am
3/07/22	Monday	McAllen Memorial	Away	7:00pm
Updated: 10/20/21				

Head Coach: Alex Lopez

Assistants: Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Victor Cervantes